storm sewer installation and relay, water main relay, building services and utility adjustments
in: 

S. 77th St. from W. Pierce St. to W. Walker St. 
W. Pierce St. from S. 77th St. to S. 76th St. 

(PLAN FILE NOS. W-1461, U-2701, U-2792, SP-1293) 

for the sum of Nine Hundred, Twenty-Five Thousand, Five Hundred Fifteen and 81/100
dollars ($925,515.81) be accepted, and the proper City officers are hereby authorized and
directed to enter into contractual relations with said contractor for the performance of said
work, in accordance with the prices submitted in their proposal and with the specifications of